TL/D/9715
D
M
7
4
S
4
7

Order Number DM74S473V or 473AV
See NS Package Number V20A
Ordering Information
Commercial Temp. Range (0§C to a70§C)
Parameter/Order Number Max Access Time (ns)
DM74S473AN 45
DM74S473N 60
DM74S473AJ 45
DM74S473J 60
DM74S473AV 45
DM74S473V 60
2
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)